

1.

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work).

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	<u>IST on A/c Bill</u>				
Name of work:- construction of					
Road and CD works from Sisua					
tilmapur PMGSY path to narayanpur					
under MMGSY (SC)					
Agency:- Gandhu chhapar construction					
PVT LTD.					
Agt No:- 174 SBD, MMGSY (SC) of					
2020-21					
Rate :- 2% below					

Date of Agt: -	11-02-2021
Date of Commencement: -	17-09-2020
Date of Completion: -	16-09-2021
Date of entry: -	

Measurement

Item No. (1)	Providing and fixing of working benchmark Pillars
	1 x 1.40 km = 1.40 km

Item No. (2)	Providing and fixing of - - - reference Pillars
	1 x 1.40 km = 1.40 km

Item No. (3)	clearing and grubbing Road land - - - - -
	201.1 and direction of E/I.

Continuation

Sch. XIV Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Abstract of cost</u>					
<u>1st on A/c Bill</u>					
All Qty. vide T.M.B.					
Item No. ① Providing and fixing of working benchmark Pillars.					
P/1 item No 1/1					
1.40 Km @ RS 3834.14/Km RS 5367.00					
Item No. ② Providing and fixing of --- reference Pillars,					
P/1 item No. 2/2					
1.40 Km @ RS 1774.17/Km RS 2485.00 5367.00					
Item No. ③ Clearing and grubbing road land --- direction of E/S					
P/1-2 item No. 3/3					
0.966 Ha @ RS 51133.76/Ha RS 49395.00					
Item No. ④ Excavation for roadway in soil using manual means ---					
P/2 item No. 4/4					
99.00 M ³ @ RS 74.16/M ³ RS 7341.00					
Item No. ⑤ Construction of embankment with material --- 1000m/lead.					
P/2 item No. 5/5					
212.62 M ³ @ RS 175.22/M ³ RS 37255.00					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No. ⑥ Construction of embankment with material --- loaded.					
P/3 item No. 5/5					
207.00 M ³ @ RS 141.14/M ³					RS 29215.00
Item No. ⑦ Earth work in excavation for foundation ---					
P/3 item No. 7/28					
78.308 M ³ @ RS 269.32/M ³					RS 21089.00
Item No. ⑧ Providing M15 PCC 1:2:5:15 as landing course ---					
P/3 item No. 8/29					
14.228 M ³ @ RS 5775.36/M ³					RS 82171.00
Item No. ⑨ Providing concrete for Plain reinforced concrete ---					
P/3 item No. 9/30					
67.908 M ³ @ RS 6623.27/M ³					RS 449773.00
Item No. ⑩ Providing and laying RCC pipe NPS --- 600mm dia					
P/3 item No. 10/31					
37.50 M @ RS 2581.38/M					RS 96801.00
Item No. ⑪ Construction of Subgrade and earthen shoulder					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	P/4	Item No.	11/7		
515.87 m ³ @ RS 176.86/m ³				RS	91236.00
Item No. (12) Construction of					
granular Subbase by					
	P/4-5	Item No.	12/8+13		
477.75 m ³ @ RS 3077.64/m ³				RS	1470342.00
				RS	2342468.00
Labour @ 1% (+) RS					23424.00
GST 12% (+) RS					281096.00
				RS	2646988.00
Below 2% as per Ag (+) RS					52939.00
				RS	2599049.00

[illegible]